
Fee Type FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Transportation 1 

Full $200 / $400 $200 / $400 $175 / $350 $200 / $400 $200 / $400

Early Purchase Discount $175 / $350 $175 / $350 $150 / $300 $175 / $350 $175 / $350

Reduced $100 / $200 $100 / $200 $100 / $200 $100 / $200 $100 / $200

Free $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

School Lunch 

Grade K-5 : Full
Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Grade K-5 : Reduced
Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Grade 6-7 : Full
Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $2.85

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $3.00

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $3.00

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $3.00

Breakfast $1.50 

Lunch $3.00

Grade 6-7 : Reduced
Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Grade 8-12 : Full
Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.00

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.25

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.25

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.25

Breakfast $1.50

Lunch $3.25

Grade 8-12 : Reduced
Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Breakfast $0.30

Lunch $0.40

Adult
Breakfast $2.00

Lunch $4.00

Breakfast $2.00

Lunch $4.00

Breakfast $2.00

Lunch $4.00

Breakfast $2.00

Lunch $4.00

Breakfast $2.00

Lunch $4.00

HS Athletics 2 

Student per Season $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00

Student per Season (Unified) $100.00

Before / After Care

Before: Student per Month $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00

After: Student per Month $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 $160.00 $160.00

1. Transportation fees capped at 2 children per family per year.

2. Athletic fees capped at $450 per family per year.

Barnstable Public Schools

FY 24 Fee Schedule



Building Rental

Rates For FY24

Facility Location & Name 
A Usage B Usage Hourly B Usage Full Day C Usage Hourly C Usage Full Day

High School Performing Arts Center No Charge $341 $1,672 $530 $2,648

High School Knight Auditorium No Charge $90 $446 $222 $1,114

High School Gym No Charge $45 $222 $135 $669

High School Field House No Charge $45 $222 $135 $669

High School Turf Stadium & Track No Charge $187 $929 $424 $2,123

High School Turf Multi-Purpose (Baseball) No Charge $187 $929 $424 $2,123

High School Concession Bldg. No Charge $20 $106 $33 $159

High School Cobb Astro Park No Charge $33 $159 $63 $318

High School Café'/Kitchen No Charge $35 $167 $91 $446

High School Senior Café No Charge $35 $167 $91 $446

High School Lobby/Halls/Reception No Charge $35 $135 $45 $212

High School Classrooms No Charge $35 $135 $56 $265

High School Tennis Courts No Charge $20 $106 $33 $159

High School Grass Fields No Charge $53 $265 $106 $530

Barnstable Intermediate Gym No Charge $45 $222 $135 $669

Barnstable Intermediate Café/Kitchen No Charge $35 $167 $91 $446

Barnstable Intermediate Library No Charge $35 $167 $66 $334

Barnstable Intermediate Bandroom No Charge $35 $167 $56 $279

Barnstable Intermediate Classrooms No Charge $35 $167 $56 $279

Barnstable United 4/5 Gym No Charge $45 $222 $135 $669

Barnstable United 4/5 Café/Kitchen No Charge $35 $167 $91 $446

Barnstable United 4/5 Library No Charge $35 $167 $66 $334

Barnstable United 4/5 Classrooms No Charge $35 $167 $56 $279

Hyannis West, Barnstable-West Barnstable, 

BCIS Gyms 
No Charge $45 $222 $135 $669

HYW, BWB, BCIS, Cafés No Charge $35 $167 $91 $446

HYW, BWB, BCIS Classrooms No Charge $35 $167 $56 $279

* "A" usage - All Barnstable School and Town related events.

* "B" usage - Certified Non-Profits and/or events not raising funds. Nonprofit documentation required.

* "C" usage - All For-Profit users

* "Hourly" applies to events up to and including four (4) hours.

* "Full" day applies to events greater than four (4) and not exceeding specified facility closing time.

* Kitchen rental requires the presence of a Barnstable Public School Kitchen staff member to oversee operations 

  at an additional cost with a 4 hour minimum.

* All events require the presence of at least one (1) custodian with a minimum of four (4) hours for $160. Additional hours

  are billed at $40 per hour.

* Performing Arts Center and Knight Auditorium events using lighting and/or audio/visual/computer services require an

  Event Manager and/or at the rate of $45/hr with a four (4) hour minimum.

* Athletic Field (grass and turf) use is based on weather conditions and is at the discretion of the Director of Facilities and 

  BHS Athletic Director.


